Ostgotaserien 2016-2017

Lsi Yngre

Elias Johansson
Felicia Sandberg
Hugo Holmqvist
Ilvar Rafelt

Linde Naredahl
Melvin Elofsson
Mikaela Emilsson
Tess Nordén

Tyra Lood

Viggo Jakobsson
Viktor Samuelsson
Zebastian Pettersson

Lsill
1 Erik Larsson
2 Dennis Karlsson
3 Viktor Johansson
4 Oliwia Karlstréom
5 Emma Johansson
6 Ewelina Flodstrém
7 Viktor Bystrém
8 Adam Johansson
9 Isac Casimiro
10 Eric Bodén
11 David Leandersson
12 Jamelia Farenius
13 Amanda Bohlin
14 Julius Nicander
15 Rasmus Gustafsson
16 Anders Wall
17 Sara Yman

Lsil3

1 Linnea Larsson

2 Jennifer Karlsson

3 Edwin Bohlin

4 Filippa Bystrom

5 Ellen EkI6w

6 Hugo Pettersson/Frey

7 Oscar Jonsson

8 Edwin Pihl

9 Johanna Sandberg
10 Alexander Andersson
11 Axel Andersson
12 Marcus Klingebiel

Valdemarsviks Skg
Kisa Skg

S:t Anna

Kisa Skg

S:t Anna
Valdemarsviks Skg
Kisa Skg

Krokeks Skf

Kisa Skg
Borensbergs Skg
Kisa Skg
Linkdpings Skf

Valdemarsviks Skg
Valdemarsviks Skg
Linkopings Skf
Borensbergs Skg
Motala Skg

Mjolby

Linkopings Skf
Valdemarsviks Skg
Krokeks Skf

Kisa Skg

S:t Anna
Linkdpings Skf
Krokeks Skf
Krokeks Skf
Valdemarsviks Skg
Valdemarsviks Skg
Valdemarsviks Skg

Valdemarsviks Skg
Valdemarsviks Skg
Linkdpings Skf
Linkopings Skf
Borensbergs Skg
Mjolby
Valdemarsviks Skg
Motala Skg

Kisa Skg

Krokeks Skf

S:t Anna

Krokeks Skf

322
376
336
380

0
356
382
311
390
353
374
390

398
396
396
399
394
397
394
396
390
389
381
387
382
367
328
357
275

400
399
400
399
397
394
396
383
385
392

0
382

0

0
216
344
373
313
389
367
366
379

400
400
399
394
398
395
388
396
391
389
362
397
377
378
380

400
399
400
398
398
394
395
386
381
399
390
347

0
365
319

0
263
362
390

0
384
371
368

0

399
400
397
397
390
397
393
389
389
397
367
397
383

381

400
400
400
398
395
397
394
393
374
398
385
374

omg.l1 omg.2 omg.3 omg.4 omg.5

342
376
330

0

0
366
384

389
372
386

0

400
397
400
396
394
384
393
386
396
387
382

366
383

399
400
397
398
398
396
392
381
366

380
375

S:a

664
1499
985
380
479
1428
1529
624
1552
1463
1494
769

1597
1593
1592
1586
1576
1573
1568
1567
1566
1562
1492
1181
1142
1128
1089

357

275

1599
1598
1597
1593
1588
1581
1577
1543
1506
1189
1155
1096



Lsil5
1 Eric Diddilié

Lsil7
1 Victoria Andersson

Lsi21

1 Malin Karlsson

2 Asa Lundbom

3 Jacob Ingesson

4 Robert Bohlin

5 Carina Bohlin

6 Hans Andersson

7 Torleif Pettersson

8 UIf Leandersson

9 Christian Spector
10 Nilo Casimiro
11 Cecilia Pettersson
12 Johnny Nicander
13 Thomas Nilsson
14 Fredrik Holmqvist
15 Silvy Bohlin

Lag Sitt

Krokeks Skf

Krokeks Skf

Mjolby Uskf
Mijolby Uskf
Motala Skg
Krokeks Skf
Krokeks Skf
S:t Anna
Mjolby Uskf
S:t Anna
Kisa Skg
Krokeks Skf
Krokeks Skf
Krokeks Skf
Mjolby Uskf
S:t Anna
Krokeks Skf

1 Linkt')ping 1 Edwin Bohlin Filippa Bys Link('jpings Skf
2 Borensberg eien exowoivia ke BOrensbergs Skg
3 Motala 1  emma sohansson eawin i MOtala Skg
4 Valdemarsvik 3 eikiassont Valdemarsviks Skg
5 Krokek 1  aexander ndersson isac Krokeks Skf
6 Krokek 2  amanda Boniin auiius nic: Krokeks Skf
7 Valdemarsvik 2 iinearasse Valdemarsviks Skg
8 Valdemarsvik 1  oscarssnsso Valdemarsviks Skg
9 th’)lbyHugo Pettersson Ewilina Flodstron Mj0|by Uskf
10 Llnkoplng 2Viktor Johansson Viki LlnkOplngS Skf
11 Valdemarsvik 5  adamionans Valdemarsviks Skg
12 Valdemarsvik 4 rasmscust Valdemarsviks Skg

STAENDE
L13
1 Jennifer Karlsson

L15
1 Marcus Heinemark
2 Emma Akesson
3 Camilla Landberg
4 Jessica Sidmar
5 Ebba Johansson

L20
1 Maria Johansson

Valdemarsviks Skg

Norrkdpings Skf
Motala Skg
Borensbergs Skg
Borensbergs Skg
Motala Skg

Motala Skg

395

397
389
393
391
390
372
385
384
372
394
394
385
388
369
370

799
796
777
754
782
749
799
792
791
790
718
685

275

378
377
378
370
317

380

384

400

399
394
393
387
388
381
366
376
371
393
390
388

798
792
784
744
790
755
799
795
789
787
396
380

385
377
376
370
324

381

386

396

397
396
390
391
385
388
380
371
379

388
382
356

798
792
783
761
787
383
800
794
794
790
389
381

378
379
371
360
346

369

372

396
390
391
395
384
386
388
380
364
396
397
389
385
371
335

795
794
785
766
396
749
799
789
780
793
728

375
382
380
368
343

363

1142

1191

1589
1569
1567
1564
1547
1527
1519
1511
1486
1183
1181
1162
1161
1122
1061

3190
3174
3129
3025
2755
2636
2397
2376
2374
2370
2231
1446

275

1516
1515
1505
1468
1330

1493



L1
1 Marie Leandersson
2 Gert Andersson
3 Lars Edstam

L2

1 Richard Andersson
Z LdlS IIIQBSSUII

L3
1 Robin Andersson
2 Roland Berg
3 Michael Andersson

E
1 Jessica Karlsson
2 Ingrid Hedstrom

Lag Sta

S:t Anna
S:t Anna
S:t Anna

S:t Anna
IViUldld DKy

Motala Skg
Motala Skg
Motala Skg

Mjolby Uskf
Mjolby Uskf

1 M]OIbYingria Hedstrom sessica karisson MjOIDY USKF
2 Motala 1  waria sohansson emma A« MOtala Skg
3 Motala 2  robin andersson rolana 8 MOtala Skg
4 Motala 3  wichael andersson ebba s MOtala Skg

304
310

331

95910

374
368
365

385
387

772
757
742
682

311
276
237

348

o4LY

382
358
354

386
378

764
758
740
678

307
299
259

350

o44L

383
361
357

387
381

768
748
744
703

313
281
229

342

940

379
365
363

384
383

767
747
744
706

1235
1166
725

1371

1514

1518
1452
1439

1542
1529

3071
3010
2970
2769



